KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-20606
2013-20605
2013-20604
2013-20603
2013-20602
2013-20601
2013-20600
2013-20599
2013-20598
2013-20597
2013-20596
2013-20595
2013-20594
2013-20593
2013-20592
2013-20591
2013-20590
2013-20589
2013-20588
2013-20587
2013-20586
2013-20585
2013-20584
2013-20583
2013-20582
2013-20581
2013-20580
2013-20579
2013-20578
2013-20577
2013-20576
2013-20575
2013-20574
2013-20573
2013-20572
2013-20571
2013-20570
2013-20569
2013-20568
2013-20567
2013-20566
2013-20565
2013-20564
2013-20563
2013-20562
2013-20561
2013-20560
2013-20559

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/05/13 23:2523:32:00
09/05/13 23:2523:25:11
09/05/13 22:5716:00:00
09/05/13 22:3622:36:48
09/05/13 22:1222:12:07
09/05/13 21:5521:55:58
09/05/13 21:5121:51:09
09/05/13 21:4921:49:46
09/05/13 21:4421:44:56
09/05/13 21:2721:27:42
09/05/13 21:1621:16:34
09/05/13 21:1321:13:01
09/05/13 20:5420:54:11
09/05/13 20:5020:50:26
09/05/13 20:4820:48:52
09/05/13 20:4520:45:24
09/05/13 20:4420:44:15
09/05/13 20:4020:40:08
09/05/13 20:3020:30:00
09/05/13 20:2920:26:25
09/05/13 20:2520:25:26
09/05/13 20:1020:10:51
09/05/13 20:1020:10:49
09/05/13 20:0820:00:30
09/05/13 20:0820:08:16
09/05/13 19:3319:33:53
09/05/13 19:2919:29:21
09/05/13 19:2919:29:03
09/05/13 19:1019:10:00
09/05/13 18:5618:56:28
09/05/13 18:4118:41:51
09/05/13 18:3218:32:57
09/05/13 18:0818:08:30
09/05/13 18:0018:00:23
09/05/13 17:2717:27:32
09/05/13 17:1917:19:17
09/05/13 17:0317:03:18
09/05/13 17:0017:00:03
09/05/13 16:5916:59:19
09/05/13 16:5316:53:56
09/05/13 16:4416:44:27
09/05/13 16:3216:32:53
09/05/13 15:5015:50:52
09/05/13 15:4715:47:12
09/05/13 15:3915:39:44
09/05/13 15:2615:26:59
09/05/13 15:1715:17:20
09/05/13 15:1715:17:20

KMCG
D186
S115
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
216
38
38
38
213
38
213
208
216
38
160
203
203
38
38
208
208
208
208
38
38
163
38
163
38
38
163
38
38
38
163
38
163
38
163
38
D149

Location/Address

O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ CORNELL ST, KINGSTON
MHV PAWN BROKERS

HUTTON PARK

1 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

CEDAR STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
226 OLD ROUTE 209, KINGSTON

SUPER 8 MOTEL

81 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

WEST CHESTER @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
46 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON
HASBROUCK PARK

CORNELL STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTO...

85 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
3 GARRAGHAN DR, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

ACADEMY GREEN PARK
HASBROUCK PARK

KINGSTON POINT BEACH
ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

TREMPER AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, KINGS...

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

249 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
WALL STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
DEDRICK STREET, KINGSTON

61 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

66 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

46 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

46 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

336 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A
M/V COMPLAINT 39
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D
CHECK WELFARE 111

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

FIGHT 09

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRESPASS 61

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
R7

H1

H2

TI

TI
H1
H1
TI
R1

H1
TI
H1
TI

TI
H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-20558
2013-20557
2013-20556
2013-20555
2013-20554
2013-20553
2013-20552
2013-20551
2013-20550
2013-20549
2013-20548
2013-20547
2013-20546
2013-20545
2013-20544
2013-20543
2013-20542
2013-20541
2013-20540
2013-20539
2013-20538
2013-20537
2013-20536
2013-20535
2013-20534
2013-20533
2013-20532
2013-20531
2013-20530
2013-20529
2013-20528
2013-20527
2013-20526
2013-20525
2013-20524
2013-20523
2013-20522
2013-20521
2013-20520
2013-20519
2013-20518

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/05/13 15:1315:13:45
09/05/13 15:0315:03:00
09/05/13 14:5214:52:57
09/05/13 14:4014:40:05
09/05/13 14:4014:40:16
09/05/13 14:3614:36:08
09/05/13 14:1714:17:46
09/05/13 14:1514:15:06
09/05/13 14:0914:09:08
09/05/13 13:5613:56:50
09/05/13 13:5013:50:22
09/05/13 13:5013:50:05
09/05/13 13:2313:23:22
09/05/13 13:3313:33:22
09/05/13 13:2013:20:49
09/05/13 13:1913:19:52
09/05/13 13:1813:00:09
09/05/13 12:5212:52:48
09/05/13 12:5112:51:08
09/05/13 12:3712:37:22
09/05/13 12:2212:22:11
09/05/13 12:1912:19:50
09/05/13 11:4511:45:04
09/05/13 11:2311:23:27
09/05/13 11:2111:21:08
09/05/13 11:0011:00:59
09/05/13 10:1810:18:54
09/05/13 10:0110:01:03
09/05/13 09:1209:12:28
09/05/13 08:4308:43:32
09/05/13 08:0908:09:39
09/05/13 07:5207:52:00
09/05/13 07:4607:46:59
09/05/13 06:5806:58:03
09/05/13 01:5001:50:22
09/05/13 01:3201:32:03
09/05/13 01:0001:00:42
09/05/13 00:5200:52:12
09/05/13 00:4300:43:52
09/05/13 00:3500:35:00
09/05/13 00:0100:01:46

38

163

224

11
KMCG
11

11

11
KMCG
11

163

11

163
S145

11

11

163
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
11

11
KMCG
11
KMCG
11

S145
KMCG
224
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
MWINNE
MWINNE
200
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S134

Location/Address

19 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
FARRELLY ST @ EMERICK ST, KINGSTON
SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
FORSYTHE NATURE CENTER
WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

51 NOONE LANE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ TEN BROECK, KINGSTON
PRINCE STREET @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
46 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON

176 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

200 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY CORRIDOR

KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON
FLATBUSH AVE @ 9W, KINGSTON
TRESSEL

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON

207 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS

ST. MARY'S CHURCH

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BURGER KING

LOUGHRAN PARK

QUICK CHEK

STAVO INDUSTRIES

60 ELIZABETH STREET, KINGSTON

ST. JOSEPH'S CHURCH

PICNIC PIZZA

HARWICH ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

HUTTON PARK

BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ ORCHARD ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

18 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
LOST PROPERTY 20
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ROAD RAGE 39A
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
CHECK WELFARE 111

ESCORT 14

LOST PROPERTY 20

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

H1

TI

R1

TI

TI

H1

R1

TI

R7
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 89



